FEATURES FOR “CIVIL ENGINEERING” 2010    
	ISSUE
	MAIN FEATURE 1 

(DIVISIONS*)
	SUB-FEATURE 1 

(BRANCHES**)
	SUB-FEATURE 2 

(OFFICIAL LANG)

THEME H&H***
	D-DATE

TO EDITOR



	JAN

FEB
	International;

Joint Civils Division*

IT* and Technology
	Legal and Management; 

Health and Safety; Human Resources 
	Sepedi
	Mon 9 Nov 2009

	MRCH
	Structural*
	North West**
	Setswana
	Mon 4 Jan 2010


	APRIL
	Geotechnical* 
	Young engineers
	SiSwati
	Mon 1 Feb 2010


	MAY
	Railways and Harbours* (also coastal engineering)
	Limpopo**
	Tshivenda
	Mon 1 Mrch 2010

	JUNE
	Water* 
	Lowveld** 
	Xitsonga
	Thurs 1 Apr 2010


	JULY
	Construction

Project Management*
	Highveld;** 
N/Cape (Kimberley**, Upington**)
	Afrikaans
	Mon 3 May 2010

	AUG
	Environmental*
	Western Cape;**   

Southern Cape**
	English
	Tue 1 June 2010

	SEPT
	Transportation*
	Gauteng 

(Johannesburg** and Pretoria**)
	IsiNdebele
	Thurs 1 July 2010

	OCT
	Urban and Rural
	Eastern Cape 

(Amathole,** Algoa,** Transkei**)
	IsiXhosa
	Mon 2 Aug 2010

	NOV
	Special features

Tertiary Institution News
	Free State (Bloemfontein**, Welkom**, Drakensberg**)
	Sesotho
	Wed 1 Sept 2010


	DEC


	Awards


	KwaZulu-Natal (Durban,** Pietermaritzburg**, Zululand**)
	IsiZulu
	Mon 27 Sept 2010



* Divisions   ** Branches   *** H&H = History & Heritage
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